SERIES MS2 | DWYER DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
DS-MS2 | 6/16
®
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS

DIN Mount Bracket
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
MS2 - Differential pressure transmitter
PROBE
-W - Wall mount bracket
-D - Duct mount bracket
-N - DIN mount bracket
*Bidirectional ranges for W and N. Unidirectional ranges for D.
ACCURACY AND PRESSURE RANGE
UNIDIRECTIONAL
101 - 0.1 to 5.5 in w.c./25 to 125 pa/2.5 to 10 mm w.c.
102 - 1 to 5 in w.c./250 to 1250 pa/25 to 125 mm w.c.
BIDIRECTIONAL
103* - ±10 to 28 in w.c./±2500 to 6975 pa/250 to 700 mm w.c.
111 - ±0.1 to 5 in w.c./±25 to 125 pa/2.5 to 10 mm w.c.
112 - ±1 to 5 in w.c./±250 to 1250 pa/±25 to 125 mm w.c.
OPTIONS
-LCD - Units with display
-BC - BACnet Communications
-MC - Modbus® Communications
-NIST - NIST traceable calibration certificate
-FC - Factory calibration certificate
MS2 -W 101
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-151
A-MS2-LCD
A-435-A
A-480
A-481
A-489
A-302F-A
SCD-PS
Cable gland for 5 to 10 mm diameter cable
Field upgradeable display
Remote display tool
Plastic static pressure tip
Installer kit; includes 2 plastic static pressure tips and 7 ft (2.1 m) of PVC tubing
4˝ 303 SS straight static pressure tip with flange
4˝ 303 SS static pressure tip with mounting flange; for 3/16˝ ID rubber or plastic tubing
100 to 240 VAC/VDC to 24 VDC power supply
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com